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Merge on 2nd best lap

Final Classification
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1 FOSTER Kevin CAN - 1:24.426 1:24.426 - -

2 PEUGEOT Enzo FRA - 1:24.545 1:24.545 0.119 0.119

3 YAMAKOSHI Hiyu JPN - 1:25.084 1:25.084 0.658 0.539

4 STEVENHEYDENS Yani BEL - 1:25.350 1:25.350 0.924 0.266

5 BERRY Garrett USA - 1:25.379 1:25.379 0.953 0.029

6 CLOSMENIL Adrien FRA - 1:25.764 1:25.764 1.338 0.385

7 PIERRE Edgar FRA - 1:25.766 1:25.766 1.340 0.002

8 KALENDER Tom GER - 1:25.985 1:25.985 1.559 0.219

9 DUNA Andreï ROU - 1:28.027 1:28.027 3.601 2.042

10 GILTAIRE Evan FRA 1:29.455 - 1:29.455 5.029 1.428

11 MEGNA Leonardo ITA 1:30.215 - 1:30.215 5.789 0.760

12 LOPEZ Pol ESP 1:31.424 - 1:31.424 6.998 1.209

13 VESELAHO Yaroslav UKR 1:31.489 - 1:31.489 7.063 0.065

14 LEUNG Jason CAN 1:31.885 - 1:31.885 7.459 0.396

15 SCHLESSER Louis FRA 1:32.195 - 1:32.195 7.769 0.310

16 WIEBELHAUS Finn GER 1:32.479 - 1:32.479 8.053 0.284

17 ALBERTO Paul FRA 1:32.522 - 1:32.522 8.096 0.043

18 RICHER Enzo FRA 1:32.809 - 1:32.809 8.383 0.287

19 SAVU Luca ROU 1:35.613 - 1:35.613 11.187 2.804

20 DIAZ BALESTEIRO Joao Paulo COL 1:36.104 - 1:36.104 11.678 0.491

21 DOYLE-PARFAIT Gabriel GBR - 1:38.118 1:38.118 13.692 2.014

22 PORTE RUIZ Frank AND - 1:41.381 1:41.381 16.955 3.263

23 BORGNA Edouard FRA - 1:42.102 1:42.102 17.676 0.721

24 ANDRIOLO Romain FRA - - - - -

25 REIS Max GER - - - - -

26 SCHULZ Karel FRA - - - - -

Page : 1 / 1


